Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Product # Type  Date
Project Name
Project Location  Prepared By
Construction
⚫ Housing and lens frame are constructed from heavy-duty low

- - - - - - -
*Requires minimum 50 quantity and will have a minimum 10-week lead-time.
Ordering Guide
Model Number
LED Power
(Watts)
CCT Color
Temperature
Light Beam
Distribution
(FWHM)
Input voltage
(VAC)
Lighting Controls
Mounting
Options
Accessories
SBL 450 3K - 3000 K D15 - 15⁰ Beam U - 120V-277V ND - Non-Dimming Y - Yoke V - Standard Visor
600 4K - 4000 K D30 - 30° Beam V1 - 347V
DM - 0-10 VDC
Dimming
Interface Only
SB5 - 2" Tenon
Slipfitter
H - Hood
5k - 5000 K D60 - 60° Beam V2 - 480V G - Wire Guard
XK - Specify CCT or
single Color*
D90 - 90° Beam
D120 - 120° Beam
Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
Star Beam LED
Revision Table
Rev. Description Date
- Original Release 8/17/20
A Removed SB2 and SB3 mounting options 10/23/24